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Western Ohio Metal Roofing Pricing Workseet Effective 04/02/25 until Further Notice

Standing Seam Panels

Panel & Trim Color /Name

Panels & Fasteners

Panel Quantity = Roof Square Footage x
1.25

24G Straited Standing Seam (1.5” x 16”)

24G Non-straited Standing Seam (1.5” x 16”)

26G Striated Standing Seam (1.5” x 16”)

26G Non-striated Standing Seam (1.5” x 16”)

Panel Clips

Screws

Rivets

Panels & Fasteners Total
Underlayements

Premium Synthetic Underlayment
Synthetic Ice & Water Shield
Underlayment Total

Trims

10’ Drip Edge (Starter)

10’ Rake Edge (Gable Sleeve)
10’ Rake Cleat (Gable Cleat)
10’ Valley Pan

10’ Sidewall Flashing

10’ Top wall Flashing

10’ Transition, if needed with pitch
requirements in notes section this line

10’ Skylight Back Pan

10’ Chimney Back Pan

10’ Z-cleat

10" Hip Cap

10’ Ventilated Z-cleat (ridge 2)
10’ Ridge Cap

Trims Total

Accessories

NovaGard Roofing Sealant
40’ Butyl Tape Roll
Touch-up Paint Pen
Touch-up Paint Can

92” S5 Snow Rail

S5 Versa Clips

S5 S Clamp

10’ Color Insert
Accessories Total
WORKSHEET TOTAL
JOB NAME

Color Code

Quantity/UM | Price Total

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

$1.95/Sq ft
$1.95/ Sq ft
$1.85/ Sq ft
$1.85/Sq ft
$0.40/ea  $223.40/box (600)

$0.15/screw $26.60/bag (250)
$638.30/tub (6000)

$32.00/bag (250)

Price Total
$186.00/1000 sq ft roll
$186.00/200 sq ft roll

Price

$16.85/ea
$16.85/ea
$16.85/ea
$46.85/ea
$16.85/ea
$16.85/ea
$46.85/ea

$46.85/ea
$46.85/ea
$7.70/ea

$23.70/ea
$29.70/ea
$30.50/ea

Price Total
$13.75/ea Tube $160.00/box/12
$14.50/ea

$22.85/ea

$26.00/ea

$24.85/ea

$2.00/ea

$9.25/ea

$9.00/ea

DATE

1 of 1

Notes

Notes

Notes

Pitch requirements for each Transition
section?

Notes



