

PRODUCTS & PRICING WORKSHEET

Western Oh	io Metal Roofi	ng Pricing Workseet Effective	e 04/02/25 ur	ntil Further Notice
Standing Sage Danels				
Standing Seam Panels	0-10			
Panel & Trim Color /Name	Color Code			
Panels & Fasteners	Quantity/UM	Price	Total	Notes
Panel Quantity = Roof Square Footage x 1.25				
24G Straited Standing Seam (1.5" x 16")		\$1.95 / Sq ft		
24G Non-straited Standing Seam (1.5" x 16")		\$1.95/ Sq ft		
26G Striated Standing Seam (1.5" x 16")		\$1.85 / Sq ft		
26G Non-striated Standing Seam (1.5" x 16")		\$1.85 / Sq ft		
Panel Clips		\$0.40/ea \$223.40/box (600)		
Screws		\$0.15/screw \$26.60/bag (250) \$638.30/tub (6000)		
Rivets		\$32.00/bag (250)		
Panels & Fasteners Total				
Underlayements	Quantity	Price	Total	Notes
Premium Synthetic Underlayment		\$186.00/1000 sq ft roll		
Synthetic Ice & Water Shield		\$186.00/200 sq ft roll		
Underlayment Total				Notes
rims .	Quantity	Price		
10' Drip Edge (Starter)		\$16.85/ea		
10' Rake Edge (Gable Sleeve)		\$16.85/ea		
10' Rake Cleat (Gable Cleat)		\$16.85/ea		
10' Valley Pan		\$46.85/ea		
10' Sidewall Flashing		\$16.85/ea		
10' Top wall Flashing		\$16.85/ea		
10' Transition, if needed with pitch requirements in notes section this line		\$46.85/ea		Pitch requirements for each Transition section?
10' Skylight Back Pan		\$46.85/ea		
10' Chimney Back Pan		\$46.85/ea		
10' Z-cleat		\$7.70/ea		
10' Hip Cap		\$23.70/ea		
10' Ventilated Z-cleat (ridge Z)		\$29.70/ea		
10' Ridge Cap		\$30.50/ea		
Trims Total				
Accessories	Quantity	Price	Total	Notes
NovaGard Roofing Sealant		\$13.75/ea Tube \$160.00/box/12		
40' Butyl Tape Roll		\$14.50/ea		
Touch-up Paint Pen		\$22.85/ea		
Touch-up Paint Can		\$26.00/ea		
92" S5 Snow Rail		\$24.85/ea		
S5 Versa Clips		\$2.00/ea		
S5 S Clamp		\$9.25/ea		
10' Color Insert		\$9.00/ea		
Accessories Total				
WORKSHEET TOTAL			\$	
JOB NAME			DATE	